
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 23rd August, 1873.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1873 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE

Stamps ... .. ... ... ...
Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service
Crown Lands ... ... ... ...

Revenue

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

19,603,000
25,747,000
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1873, to

23rd August,
1873.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

7,539,000
9,270,000
4,362,000

434,000
1,500,000
1,420,000

400,000
i()5;ooo

1,781,617

26,811,647

38,304,352

724,346

£39,528,698

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

7,714,000
9,098,000
3,996,000

421,000
2,039,000
1,320,000

275,000
123,000

2,097,725

27,083,725

36,4^6,377

1,024,098

37,450,475

EXPENDITURE

A.ND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ... 1
Other charges on >

Consolidated Fund }

Supply Services voted \
by Parliament ... "1

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYM

Advances, under various
Exchequer Bills paid oti
Surplus Income applied

Balances on 23rd Augu

Estimate for the Financial
Year 1873-74.

£

A * * j - i, C 26,750,000As stated in the \ '
Budget. | 1)570?000

As sanctioned \
in the Appro- I 45,592,000
priation Act. )

£73,912,000

ENTS.

Acts, issued from the Exchequer

to reduce Debt... ... ...

o+ IQ7Q f Bank of England
st, 18/d:— -j Bank of keland...

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1873, to
23rd August,

1H73.

£

12,911,619

733,302

19,289,664

32,934,585

875,627
75,700

2,270,550

36,156,462

2,791,621
580,615

£39,528,698

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

12,946,342

686,578

16,039,275

29.672,195

1,412,546
179,700
579,370

31,843,811

4,030,075
1,576,589

37,450,475
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