,516	3
,275	2
,195	
	9
,546	100
,700 ,370	
3,811	•
,075	
5,589	

REVENUE	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873-74.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 23rd August, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for Year 18		Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 23rd August, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1873 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.		£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	1	10,213,574 1,779,131	7,706,924 1,635,728	Interest of Debt)	Asstated in the	26,750,000	12,911,619	12,946,342
REVENUE		11,992,705	9,342,652	Other charges on Consolidated Fund	Budget.	1,570,000	733,302	686,578
Customs	25,747,000 10,050,000 2,350,000 5,575,000 5,012,000 1,220,000 375,000	7,539,000 9,270,000 4,362,000 434,000 1,500,000 1,420,000 400,000 105,000 1,781,617	7,714,000 9,098,000 3,996,000 421,000 2,039,000 1,320,000 275,000 123,000 2,097,725	Supply Services voted \\ by Parliament \\ Expenditure	As sanctioned in the Appropriation Act.	£73,912,000	32,934,585	29,672,195
Revenue	£73,762,000	26,811,647	27,083,725					
Total incl	uding Balance	38,304,352	36,426,377	OTHER PAYM	IENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS.		F04.040	1004000	Advances, under various Exchequer Bills paid of Surplus Income applied	f		75,700	1,412,546 179,700 579,370
Advances, under various Acts, repaid t	o the Exchequer	724,346	1,024,098				36,156,462	31,843,811
				Balances on 23rd Augu		nk of England nk of Ireland	2,791,621 580,615	4,030,075 1,576,589
To	tals	£39,528,698	37,450,475		Total	ls	£39,528,698	37,450,475